NOFFICIAL CO

THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY AND ARTER RECORDING MAIL TO:

SARAH AIKEN

NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE CO. 3232 NEWMARK DRIVE ATTN: PO MIAMISBURG, OH 45342 P.O. BOX 1820 DAYTON, OH 45482-0255

9911906

LARRY

CHAVEZ

FOR PROTECTION OF OWNER, THIS RELEASE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE RECORDER OR THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES IN WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OR DEED OF TRUST WAS



Doc#: 0411413076 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$26.50 Dook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 04/23/2004 12:37 PM Pg: 1 of 2

TITLES IN WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OR DEED OF TRUST WAS FILED.					
RELEASE OF MORTGAGE					
THIS CERTIFIES that a certain mortgage ex	ecuted by JOSE	L CHAVEZ			
TIMBUTAL (1)	, calling for the ori	minol principal s	um of		
dated November					dollars -
(\$ 190,672.00), and recorder in	Nortgage Record _	9504	, page _	0189	
and or Instrument #	and	thereafter assig	gned to		
	OZ	on		in Book	
Page, of the records in the	ne office of the Re	corder of	OOK		
County, <u>ILLINOIS</u> ,mc	ore particularly des	cribed as follow	s, to wit:		
Tax Parcel No. 15-04-106-025-00	00	×,			
LOT 25 IN BLOCK 7 IN H.O. STO SUBDIVISION OF PART OF SECTIO THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, LYI COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.	NE AND COMPANY N 04, TOWNSHIP NG RECORDED AS	S WORLD'S F. 39 NORTH, R DOCUMFINT NU	AIR ADDIS ANGE 12, MBER 102	FION, A EAST OF T 62949, IN	HE
		7	Š 0,	\$.	
is hereby fully released and satisfied.				(C)	
IN MITNESS WHEREOF, the undersign	ed has hereunto	set its corpora	ate hand a	and seal by	its propei

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has hereunto set its corporate hand and seal by its proper officers, they being thereto duly authorized, this __9th_day of __April

NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE CO DBA ACCUBANC MORTGAGE

DBA	ACCORANC MOKIGAGE
Ву	1 mindiamel
υy	- TOOM BOOM
14	WENDY M RICHARDSON
lts	SUPERVISOR/AUTHORIZED SIGNOR
Bv	

Corporate Seal

Its

IL REL

0411413076 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

9911906 LARRY

CHAVEZ

		,	
OHIO)	·	
)		
MONIGORDICI		LO.	Oth day of April
the undersigned,	Notary Public in and fo	r said County and Sta -	te this <u>gen</u> day or and
ersonally appeared	WENDY M RICHARDSOL		
		, SUPERVISOR/AUI	respectively, of
L CITY MORTGAG	CO		the formating instrument.
ich office s for and	on its behalf acknowled	ged the execution of	the foregoing instrument
100		ALINIALO	o Kin Manh
ny nano ano woto i		MILLIA	e luisou, i
iission expired	Ox	Notary Public MICHELLE PYBURN	
	004	MANAL SE OF CHILD	MICHELLE PYBURN NOTARY PUBLIC IN AND FOR THE STATE OF OHIO Y COMMISSION EXPIRES SEPT. 7, 2008
			750 Fice
	L CITY MORTGAGE	the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for ersonally appeared WENDY M RICHARDSOLL CITY MORTGAGE CO. Ich office s for and on its behalf acknowled by hand and Notarial Seal	the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and Statersonally appeared WENDY M RICHARDSON SUPERVISOR/AUT L CITY MORTGAGE CO. Ich office's for and on its behalf acknowledged the execution of any hand and Notarial Seal hission expires: Notary Public MICHELLE PYBURN

